PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
06-15-202-006 1.07A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

(LOT Y4)
9-4-15 PT N MID PT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1=27-72
3-20-72
5-10-76
12-11-78
1-15-81
7-8-85
2-10-87

WEBB CARL E & PAULINE
HOKE, DALE R & PAULINE F

2 M. C.F. 21,50
MATHENY, CHARLES E & RUTH A C.F. 22,90
LBWIS, CLYDE & CLEFFIE C.F. 27.00
RATCLIFFE, STEPHEN W & PAMELLA R C.F. 41.00
WEBB, RANDAL L & HELEN F C.F. 47.90
WEBB RANDALL C.F. NO

SHAW STEPHEN JOSEPH & CYNTHTIA LOUISE

C.F. 43.30




